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297 Nifty AssignmentKendall Bingham Hawaiian Word Phonetic Generator UMKC binghamkl@umkc.edu yes yes

310 Nifty AssignmentJamil Saquer PYTHON ANIMATION FOR A PONG GAME Missouri State University JamilSaquer@missouristate.edu yes yes

316 Nifty AssignmentDavid Heise Bowling with Objects Lincoln University heised@lincolnu.edu yes yes

319 Nifty AssignmentWen Hsin Induction Proof with Rubric Park University wen.hsin@park.edu yes yes

291 Panel Scott Bell Building a Computer Science Community of Practice: K-12 StyleNorthwest Missouri State University sbell@nwmissouri.edu yes yes

312 Panel Scott Bell Growing a Cybersecurity Program: Comparing and Contrasting Multiple AttemptsNorthwest Missouri State University sbell@nwmissouri.edu yes yes

318 Panel Denise Case Improving the Computer Science Pipeline for Underrepresented GroupsNorthwest Missouri State University dcase@nwmissouri.edu yes yes

323 Panel Douglas Hawley OUTCOMES IN COMPUTER SCIENCE AND INFORMATION SYSTEMS EDUCATION: INCORPORATING UNIVERSITY, COLLEGE AND SCHOOL OUTCOMES INTO THE COURSENorthwest Missouri State University hawley@nwmissouri.edu yes yes

288 Paper Brian Kokensparger What Ought to Be Taught? Topical Analysis for Teaching Future Digital Humanities Researchers in a CS1 CourseCreighton University bkoken@creighton.edu yes yes

289 Paper Rajarshi Tarafdar FINDING MAJORITY FOR INTEGER ELEMENTS University of Missouri-Kansas City rajarshi1993@gmail.com yes yes

290 Paper Tim DeClue PREDICTING DIGITAL SUCCESS: IDENTIFYING COMPUTER SCIENCE TALENT IN K12 STUDENTSSouthwest Baptist University tdeclue@sbluniv.edu yes yes

293 Paper Anshuman Singh A CONCEPTUAL FRAMEWORK FOR DESIGNING A BIG DATA COURSEUniversity of Central Missouri singh@ucmo.edu yes yes

296 Paper Imad Al Saeed EXAMINE THE EFFECTIVENESS OF USING TRADITIONAL TECHNIQUES FOR TEACHING AND LEARNING CUDA PROGRAMMINGSaint Xavier University alsaeed@sxu.edu yes yes

300 Paper Ahmad Mohammad Comparison of Squeezed Convolutional Neural Network Models for Eyeglasses Detection in Mobile EnvironmentUniversity of Missouri-Kansas City asm2x9@mail.umkc.edu yes yes

303 Paper Timothy Urness Just in Time Research: The Advantages and Pitfalls of a Student-Led Interdiciplinary Undergraduate Reserach ExperienceDrake University timothy.urness@drake.edu yes yes

305 Paper Samuel Hsieh TO PUMP OR NOT TO PUMP WHEN PROVING NON-REGULARITYBall State University shsieh@bsu.edu yes yes

309 Paper Ajay Bandi THE ESSENCE OF RECURSION AND ITS SURROUNDING MYTHSNorthwest Missouri State University ajay@nwmissouri.edu yes yes

313 Paper MP Rogers A Macro View of the Micro:Bit in Higher Ed Northwest Missouri State University mprogers@mac.com yes yes

320 Paper Belinda Copus Pseudocode Quality Correlations with Ultimate Answer Quality in CS1University of Central Missouri copus@ucmo.edu yes yes

322 Paper Lucas Burdell BBCF A FRAMEWORK FOR BUILDING SIMPLE, INTERACTIVE CARD GAMES IN CS1Blackburn College lucas.burdell@blackburn.edu yes yes

285 Tutorial Aparna Das Injecting Cybersecurity into a CS Program: a Non-specialist PerspectiveLe Moyne College dasa@lemoyne.edu yes yes

304 Tutorial Kendall Bingham ENHANCING FEEDBACK AND ENGAGEMENT WITH THIRD PARTY SOFTWAREUMKC binghamkl@umkc.edu yes yes


